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Description

199406240002
01591

06/24/1994
01:04:38

HARTFORD
INSURANCE
GROUP

Party 2 NOTARY THREATT,
WANDA D

199002190000
49110

02/19/1990
12:00:00

HARTFORD
INSURANCE
GROUP

NOTARY HADAWAY,
CATHY C.

6 800

199004040000
95270

04/04/1990
12:00:00

HARTFORD
INSURANCE
GROUP

NOTARY KENDRICK,
PATSY
BROOKS

7 11

199004060000
98340

04/06/1990
12:00:00

HARTFORD
INSURANCE
GROUP

NOTARY THREATT,
WANDA D.

7 27

199408180002
57281

08/18/1994
01:01:25

HARTFORD
INSURANCE
GROUP

Party 2 NOTARY MCELROY,
JULIA F

199408180002
57291

08/18/1994
01:01:27

HARTFORD
INSURANCE
GROUP

Party 2 NOTARY HADAWAY,
MABEL

199601120000
11901

01/12/1996
11:17:28

HARTFORD
INSURANCE
GROUP

Party 2 NOTARY GILL, PAT


