Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/24/1994 01:04:38	HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP	Party 2	NOTARY	THREATT, WANDA D						
199002190000 19110	02/19/1990 12:00:00	HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP		NOTARY	HADAWAY, CATHY C.	6	800				
199004040000 95270	04/04/1990 12:00:00	HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP		NOTARY	KENDRICK, PATSY BROOKS	7	11				
199004060000 98340	04/06/1990 12:00:00	HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP		NOTARY	THREATT, WANDA D.	7	27				
199408180002 57281	08/18/1994 01:01:25	HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP	Party 2	NOTARY	MCELROY, JULIA F						
99408180002 57291	08/18/1994 01:01:27	HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP	Party 2	NOTARY	HADAWAY, MABEL						
99601120000 1901	01/12/1996 11:17:28	HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP	Party 2	NOTARY	GILL, PAT						